Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
TYPE
REV: 18 0328
DATEPROJECT
NOTES
FL290
BULLET LED FLOODLIGHT LUMINAIRE
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) MOUNTING
FL290 BZ
HEAVY-DUTY, IP-65 RATED HOUSING
Die Cast Aluminum Housing with Durable, Dark Bronze Powder
Coat Finish, and Polycarbonate Lens
WET LOCATION RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
Multiple Mounting Options make the FL290 a Versatile Luminaire
for Small Scale Flood Lighting Applications
120-277V STANDARD
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Building Entrances
Walkways
Landscape
Flag Poles
Signage
Security
MODERN EXTERIOR
WATTAGE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
15W
28W
42W
28 WATT VERSION
30K 3000K - WARM WHITE
50K 5000K - COOL WHITE
WATTAGE
15W
15W
28W
28W
42W
42W
DELIVERED LUMENS
1,536 LM
1,700 LM
2,723 LM
3,200 LM
4,204 LM
4,800 LM
EFFICACY
107 LM/W
113 LM/W
106 LM/W
114 LM/W
107 LM/W
114 LM/W
CRICCT
>80